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MENU – OCTOBER  2018
The menu should be printed and returned by FRIDAY 28 SEPTEMBER
OR edited and sent by mail (email : rambert@intnet.mu)
Only cancellations received by 9h30am will be considered (sms only) 57948631
Small Meal Rs 90.00 
Large Meal Rs100.00
Dessert – Fruit or Yoghurt : Rs10.00 per meal

	Monday  01 October
	
	Pasta  & Smoked Marlin Carbonara  

	Tuesday  02 October 
	SPORTS DAY
A LA CARTE MENU AVAILABLE

	Monday 08 October
	
	Macaroni Cheese

	Tuesday 09 October
	
	Rice, red lentils, chicken franks rougaille, cucumber salad  

	Wednesday 10  October
	
	Chinese Rice (Chicken & Eggs or Veg)  

	Thursday 11 October  
	 
	Fish fingers & potato mousseline, salad

	Friday 12 October
	
	

	Monday 15  October
	
	Pasta,Tomato & Basilic Sauce

	Tuesday 16 October
	
	Rice, Butter chicken, cucumber salad

	Wednesday 17 October
	
	Meefoon  (Veg & Eggs or Veg)    

	Thursday 18 October
	
	Burger (Chicken or Veg) & Chips

	Friday 19 October
	
	

	Monday 22  October
	
	Spaghetti Bolognaise (chicken) 

	Tuesday 23 October
	
	Pizza, salad

	Wednesday 24  October
	 
	Noodles (Eggs & Veg or Veg) 

	Thursday 25  October
	Student-Led Conferencing

	Friday 26  October
	
	

	Monday 29 October
	
	Cantonese rice, (chicken franks & eggs or Veg)

	Tuesday 30 October
	
	Lasagnes (Veg)

	Wednesday 31 October
	
	Rice, Beans, fish fillet curry, cucumber salad  


 

Name: -------------------------------------------------		Surname: --------------------------------------------

Class : ---------------------------

Parents signature: ---------------------------------------------- 	Cell: 	----------------------------

Email address : -----------------------------------------  


NOTE :

2 clean and dry containers please. 
Cutlery (to kept in child/children bag).

